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Kateropus: W
Mecro[Homep Ums Hu Komauaa ropoa Bospacr| Bpems a;‘:ép‘? (n);g;}, I‘;T CrapT-KN1 |KM1-KN2|Kn2-ouam
1 305 |Konsucaposa KpuctuHalkristi Ghost team Knes 24 4:22:23 3:20:24 1:01:59
2 315 |/lumoHoBa Onbra AHTUNONA MHy Cn6 29 4:34:26| 12:03 12:03 3:30:42 1:03:44
3 401 |Beprenec AHHa Nuna BBB Racing Knes 29 4:36:39| 14:16 | 02:13 3:32:22 1:04:17
4 311 |CypwukoBsa tOnus Jakuzi [OuHamo, CAIOCLLOP 19|9pocnaenb, Poccus 31 4:40:14| 17:51 03:35 3:36:17 1:03:57
5 310 |3y6ko OkcaHa tigra Komanpa BP XapbkoB 29 4:43:18| 20:55 | 03:04 3:39:36 1:03:42
6 308 |batypuHa AHHa ann_bat XapbkoB 30 5:14:44| 52:21 | 31:26 4:08:08 1:06:36
7 302 |Cycno KceHnus Yuka66 |Multi-team ExatepuHbypr, Poccus 29 5:22:52]1:00:29 | 08:08 4:08:27 1:14:25
8 312 |NoxwuraHosa Buktopus |lisidka Komanpa BP [IHenponeTpoBCK 23 5:35:19|1:12:56 | 12:27 4:29:57 1:05:22
9 307 |[Monoxaesa tOnusa Pulse Team MockBa, Poccus 29 5:43:23]1:21:00 | 08:04 4:30:53 1:12:30
10 304 |MBaHOBa AnnHa TH I'psa3Hble TywkaHynkn |KasaHb, Poccus 27 6:11:08| 1:48:45 | 27:45 4:53:24 1:17:44
11 303 |bepkano Hatanus Hata BEJIOCTPUT Knes 32 6:16:39| 1:54:16 | 05:31 4:58:53 1:17:46
12 306 |YekaHoBa KceHus Chekanita|Merida Russia YensbuHck 24 6:32:08|2:09:45 | 15:29 5:05:28 1:26:40
13 301 |Koponésa Hatanus lila Knes 38 7:22:49|3:00:26 | 50:41 5:46:34 1:36:15
dns 309 |Kucnosa Onbra Irusalka redBike Mocksa (Poccusi) 30
Bcero yyactHukoB B Kateropmws: 14
Kareropus: M1 (open)
Mecro|Homep Nmsa Huk KomaHpa Fopona Bospacr| Bpemsa ?_L:répzr S;;;LIZT CrapT-KMN1|KMN1-KN2|KN2-®uHauw
1 11 |NnyyrvH Anekcei Crepx Merida Russia MockBa, Poccus 29 3:31:02 1:33:07 1:00:37 57:18
2 81 |TuTapenko nma NCA(uabaHbl) BuHHuua 23 3:31:02 1:32:31 1:01:37 56:54
3 31 |Bnarux Masen bakalavr Merida-Russia nocenok CnoaopyaHuk, Poccus 27 3:31:03| 00:01 | 00:01 1:32:53 1:01:00 57:10
4 80 |3ybyeHko Butanuk Chaban BBB Racing Knes 24 3:31:53| 00:51 | 00:50 1:32:40 1:01:16 57:57
5 4 |CrenbMmallyk HvukuTa HuknTa MT Box MwuHck, Benapycb 29 3:32:43| 01:41 | 00:50 1:34:05 1:06:52 51:46
6 25  |Ky3HeuoB AHApeit Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 23 3:36:11| 05:09 | 03:28 1:34:32 1:07:35 54:04
7 1 KabaHeH [leHnc denis_kabanen Specialized Russia MeTpo3asoack, Poccus 29 3:39:53| 08:51 03:42 1:34:26 1:07:46 57:41
8 12 |HekpacoB Bacunwui Bacunuit Hekpacos|/lernox YxTa, Poccus 27 3:42:47| 11:45 02:54 1:36:31 1:10:47 55:29
9 33 |MycToBuT AHTOH tony BEJTOCTPUT CBEeTNI0BOACK 26 3:44:17| 13:15 01:30 1:32:30 1:12:10 59:37
10 13 |PoraHos MaBen sevastopolec Drive-Sport Team KpbiM 23 3:49:32] 18:30 | 05:15 1:36:54 1:12:56 59:42
11 9 NHokoB Oner inokoff Velo36 BopoHex, Poccus 27 3:58:39| 27:37 | 09:07 1:47:03 1:16:51 54:45
12 28 |byabko Muxaun Multi-Team Multi-Team EkaTepuH6ypr, Poccus 27 4:05:59] 34:57 | 07:20 1:50:03 1:16:12 59:44
13 66 |Monos AnekcaHap X-man66 ProBike Team ExaTepuHbypr, Poccus 29 4:09:36| 38:34 | 03:37 1:51:33 1:18:13 59:50
14 21 |Wwnos EsreH sheelez Knes 24 4:13:53| 42:51 04:17 1:58:32 1:19:13 56:08
15 22 |MapyHsk Hikita nkt_m Beno®dacris dacTiB 27 4:14:08| 43:06 | 00:15 1:58:31 1:19:31 56:06
16 5 Yyuysa AMUTpUi mitrofan MT Box MwuHck, Benapycb 26 4:15:59| 44:57 | 01:51 1:53:42 1:18:30 1:03:47
17 15 |FpeHaBues MBaH Ivan Grenavcev 100% cnopTta TaraHnpor, Poccus 26 4:16:58| 45:56 | 00:59 1:51:11 1:23:12 1:02:35
18 10 |Kyapwk OnekcaHap dArk Ky3HeL0BCbK 26 4:25:51| 54:49 | 08:53 2:00:42 1:23:57 1:01:12
19 8 |TbkoB Makcum truvor velo38.net WpkyTck, Poccus 28 4:27:34| 56:32 | 01:43 2:00:46 1:26:48 1:00:00
20 18 |Ay6uHuyk EBreHwn Speedskater Mouwkap-Ona, Poccus 26 4:28:16| 57:14 | 00:42 1:54:23 1:32:28 1:01:25
21 29 |bosipuHues MBaH WaNDeRer84 ProBike Team EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus 29 4:33:09|1:02:07 | 04:53 2:10:57 1:21:45 1:00:27
22 6 boryw Bnagumup MT Box MwuHck, Benapycb 29 4:36:09]1:05:07 | 03:00 2:10:37 1:26:10 59:22
23 402 |YconbueB Anekcein ded BBB Racing Knes 29 4:36:39|1:05:37 | 00:30 2:04:34 1:28:04 1:04:01
24 78 |OBopeukunit ApTemuii Artiy Veloline.ru P®, Mocksa 25 4:37:31]1:06:29 | 00:52 2:06:34 1:26:16 1:04:41
25 14 |ApTamoHoB tOpwuii Diamond CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccus 30 5:21:18| 1:50:16 | 43:47 2:25:31 1:42:53 1:12:54
26 7 MupoHiok AnekcaHap Cawwa bikekherson.com.ua XepcoH 23 5:33:51|2:02:49 | 12:33 2:31:54 1:50:06 1:11:51
27 16 |[x] AnekcaHapoB Hukonaii|Walkman CuMmdepononb 25 5:34:54|2:03:52 | 01:03 2:16:57 2:11:30 1:06:27
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28 26 |YepHiok Cepreit raskladnoy I'pycTHble Kowmapuku Mocksa, Poccus 31 5:35:20]2:04:18 | 00:26 2:39:42 1:42:31 1:13:07
29 79 |YepHos Opwuii 4amber JTto6epubl, Poccusi 25 5:37:37]2:06:35| 02:17 2:33:56 1:48:44 1:14:57
30 32 |MakonkuH JleoHuna Leonidos MockBsa, Poccus 28 5:40:29]2:09:27 | 02:52 2:41:55 1:49:07 1:09:27
31 30 |[MBaHoB AHAapei HeroN BBT TiomeHb Poccusa 28 6:07:04|2:36:02 | 26:35 3:07:00 1:49:06 1:10:58
32 20 |MuTpowwmH AHApeW einst WpkyTck, Poccus 27 6:13:19|2:42:17 | 06:15 2:50:25 2:05:21 1:17:33
33 17 |FanoHeHko Muxaun berrimorov Abaxaba UpkyTCK, Poccus 28 6:43:50|3:12:48 | 30:31 3:09:00 2:07:36 1:27:14
34 34 |CakoBu4 Bsiuecnas Heitaver bikekherson.com.ua Hukonaes 22 7:34:22]|4:03:20 | 50:32 3:30:29 2:36:48 1:27:05
35 19 |MartBeeB AnekcaHap alex1986 Nowxkap-Ona, Poccus 27 7:34:59|4:03:57 | 00:37 3:27:13 2:42:42 1:25:04
dns KyTacoB AHapeM Ezhik bikekherson.com.ua XepcoH 28
dns 3 OmMenbyeHko Hukonan Stevens AutoMasters Kpusoii Por 28
dnf 24 |KanuHuH BukTop fear AcTpaxaHb, Poccusi 27
dns 77  |MOCMIYYK BUKTOP merphy VELOSTREET-BBB) KneB 32
dns 82 |dobpbiHuH AnekcaHap Kingalex velo36 BopoHex, Poccus 19
Bcero yuacTHukoB B kateropw: 40
Kateropus: M2 (30-44)
Mecro|Homep WUmn Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pact| Bpemsa e, @) T CF CrapTt-KMN1|KMN1-KN2|KN2-®uHuw
nupaepa |npeabia.
1 142 |MoxwuraHoB Bagum vadimka KomaHpa BP [lHenponeTpoBCK 31 3:51:52 1:37:23 1:18:41 55:48
2 119 |LUkypeHko tOpuii Gollandets. Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 36 |3:54:32| 02:40 | 02:40 1:46:28 1:11:28 56:36
3 130 [HoxpwuH Anekceit mehan_perm lOBeHTaCnopT-Mepmb MNepmb, Poccus 36 3:54:38| 02:46 | 00:06 1:44:12 1:13:35 56:51
4 139 |MeTtpexko Ceprent Cepreii 1979 Benocrpur CnasyTuny 34 3:54:45| 02:53 00:07 1:43:55 1:16:23 54:27
5 140 |HaBpoubkuit AHAPIN |BelleHHbIVi_6aHTuk|www.MTB.in.ua Knes 32 3:55:39| 03:47 | 00:54 1:48:28 1:12:26 54:45
6 132 [YnbsiHoBckui Buktop |vul velokuban.ru FeneHpxuk, Poccus 34 3:58:17| 06:25 | 02:38 1:46:50 1:14:55 56:32
7 144 |MapTbiHioKk AMuTpuii |[ANTIL Komanpna BP KpuBoii Por 31 3:58:35| 06:43 | 00:18 1:46:52 1:14:22 57:21
8 146 [MokpyuwmH EBrenunii  |mad_biker be-faster.ru YensbuHck, Poccus 30 |4:07:40| 15:48 | 09:05 1:51:36 1:18:01 58:03
9 136 |CasnuH OMuUTpuin Sayapin AMyp6aink BnaroselyeHck, Poccus 42 4:09:38| 17:46 | 01:58 1:47:16 1:15:54 1:06:28
10 131 |MaH4yeHko AHApeit Sport-Life.biz Open, Poccus 34 4:10:44| 13:52 | 01:06 1:54:34 1:21:39 54:31
11 134 |FopaveHko Mropb iGordienko pro-bike.ru MockBa, Poccusi 30 4:10:46| 18:54 | 00:02 1:48:58 1:20:09 1:01:39
12 103 |KnioyHukoB Cepreit  [hemofarm77 Drum Bun KnumHes, Monaosa 40 4:10:52| 19:00 00:06 1:52:47 1:21:21 56:44
13 101 |KoxaH AHTOH tosha Knes 38 4:13:33| 21:41 02:41 1:53:03 1:20:52 59:38
14 133 |MaH4yeHko Anekceit Sport-Life.biz Open, Poccus 30 |4:13:49| 21:57 | 00:16 1:54:56 1:23:25 55:28
15 135 |Pa3ysaeB AnbbuH albinrazuvaev Pulse Team 3eneHorpaa, Poccus 31 4:14:08| 22:16 | 00:19 2:01:59 1:16:31 55:38
16 138 |XoBankuH PycnaH Ruslan_Khovalkin  [RedBike O6HMHCK, Poccus 30 4:16:15] 24:23 | 02:07 1:57:00 1:20:52 58:23
17 141 |BykawmH AMUTpwii zagremel veloprobeg.ru MockBa 31 4:17:54] 26:02 | 01:39 1:57:34 1:20:22 59:58
18 102 |MoHukapoB Banepuit [XTRECH mtb Melitopol team Menutononb 42 4:19:20| 27:28 | 01:26 1:56:40 1:22:20 1:00:20
19 121 |HapbiwknH Muxann MTBox MuHck, Benapycb 38 4:21:06| 25:14 | 01:46 1:53:10 1:24:50 1:03:06
20 129 |CnywHsak Uropb slig 2 MNepmb, Poccus 41 4:21:55] 30:03 | 00:49 2:01:18 1:20:19 1:00:18
21 113 |JiuBeHuoB Makcum MaLi BaiikAHrenbl ApxaHrenbck, Poccus 31 4:24:38| 32:46 | 02:43 1:58:37 1:19:28 1:06:33
22 114 |CrporaHos Unbs CtporaHos Wnbsi  [Garmin CankT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus 31 4:27:15| 35:23 | 02:37 1:57:47 1:24:00 1:05:28
23 127 |MMo6bumoB Hukonait  |OCTpbiii HiOX [pA3HbIE TYLWKAHYUKK Yebokcapsbl 34 4:28:41| 36:49 01:26 2:02:50 1:22:51 1:03:00
24 124 |Anpoay MNeTtp Mipi KnumHes, Mongosa 41 4:47:05| 55:13 i8R 2:16:50 1:30:21 59:54
25 120 |AeHucos AnekcaHap |aden JoHeuk 34 4:47:09| 55:17 00:04 2:10:00 1:34:31 1:02:38
26 111 [UnTpuukmnii AMuTpuii |Zebra Knes 33 4:47:40| 55:48 | 00:31 2:09:56 1:26:56 1:10:48
27 115 |KopkuH Cepren Sege hath Mocksa, Poccus 36 4:54:40(1:02:48 | 07:00 2:11:09 1:33:38 1:09:53
28 106 |CemeHuk Banepwuii Valeriy Ivanovich Knes 40 4:55:52|1:04:00| 01:12 2:13:42 1:35:56 1:06:14
29 172 |fOAWH Bnagucnas naaa cnasa bTP  |EXPERT MTB Cumdeponosb 41 4:55:58|1:04:06 | 00:06 2:19:15 1:34:00 1:02:43
30 112 |Wep6aukmin Anapeit [AndrewS82 Knes 31 4:56:01|1:04:09| 00:03 2:13:51 1:37:32 1:04:38
31 125 |fueHko AnekcaHpp |ZEOS velotuning.com.ua Knes 32 5:05:57]1:14:05] 09:56 2:20:57 1:37:12 1:07:48
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32 107 |BbicTpuka Oner B.O.T. Opecca 40 5:14:51|1:22:59 | 08:54 2:29:14 1:40:46 1:04:51
33 105 |BopobbeB AnekcaHap [rentgenolog Cumdeponosb 32 5:17:43|1:25:51 | 02:52 2:27:50 1:40:42 1:09:11
34 137 |Ky6buHues bopuc CARCASS redBike Hekpononuc, Poccus 38 5:21:58|1:30:06 | 04:15 2:29:40 1:39:43 1:12:35
35 123 |Bapkos Makcum Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 36 5:37:12|1:45:20| 15:14 2:24:13 1:56:38 1:16:21
36 117 |BeHeaukToB AHApei Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 40 6:07:04|2:15:12 | 29:52 2:58:58 1:56:00 1:12:06
37 110 |TuxoHpyk AnekcaHap |alt Knes 34 6:15:33|2:23:41 | 08:29 2:51:54 2:07:43 1:15:56
38 108 |Hasapos AMWTpuI daemon multigonka.com.ua [loHeuK 36 6:21:21]2:29:29 | 05:48 2:55:24 2:04:46 1:21:11
39 122 |MuHuykoB AnekcaHap MT Box MuHck, Benapycb 40 6:37:09|2:45:17 | 15:48 2:22:44 2:40:13 1:34:12
40 128 |MBaHOB MakcuMm maxim21 KasaHb, Poccus 31 6:43:50]2:51:58 | 06:41 3:02:58 2:13:33 1:27:19
41 145 |MpoxopeHko Masen |rem24 XKenesHoropck, Poccus 42 6:53:43|3:01:51 | 09:53 3:27:39 2:01:02 1:25:02
42 109 |boHaapes Mpuropuii |Green Mocksa 31 7:12:05]3:20:13 | 18:22 3:40:40 2:14:18 1:17:07
43 116 |demeHeB Anekceii MNy3_Ha_konécukax|BenoknnHmka-ypan Poccus, ExkatepuHbypr 34 7:17:59|3:26:07 | 05:54 3:42:13 2:10:05 1:25:41
44 104 |Koponés Muxaun kosha CBO6O/HbIN Kunes 42 7:22:46|3:30:54 | 04:47 3:16:00 2:30:17 1:36:29
dns 118 |LdoraaunH tOpwuii Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 39
dns 126 |PyaeHko AMUTPWiA Rudenkode Noname CankT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus 40
dns 143 |BonyeHkoB EBreHuii |Geka Kves 33
dns 148 |Kucunes Cepreii Velo3e BopoHex, Poccus 30
Bcero y4yactHukoB B kKaTeropmw: 48
Kateropus: M3 (45+)
Mecro|Homep Wms Huk Komanga lopoa Boapacr| Bpems a;‘:e'p? ‘n);;;'b I‘;T Crapr-KMN1 |KM1-Kn2|KN2-ouxmw
1 208 |KopyaruH BukTop kvist Giant-Russia PameHckoe Poccus 46 3:54:35 1:46:55 1:14:04 53:36
2 205 |Wcaes tOpwuit Hunter7 |Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 47 3:59:47| 05:12 | 05:12 1:46:52 1:14:58 57:57
3 207 |HekpacoB l'eHHaauii  |Faposnibg CankT-lNeTepbypr, Poccusi 46 4:17:54| 23:19 18:07 1:51:31 1:23:47 1:02:36
4 210 |KyuepsiBbit AnekcaHap|AC Expert MTB Cumcbeponosnb 50 4:59:32]1:04:57 | 41:38 2:20:16 1:34:22 1:04:54
5 204 |CBuctyna Bnagumup  |SVN 248 JlyraHck YkpavHa 45 5:31:48|1:37:13 | 32:16 2:32:13 1:47:38 1:11:57
6 206 |PasyBaeB AHape Sport-Life.biz - Velodoctor.ru|Open, Poccus 50 6:49:11|2:54:36 |1:17:23 | 3:22:24 2:03:26 1:23:21
7 211 |OrHeB AHapen AYKJ1b KapasaH AmnTtpos, Poccus 45 7:21:50|3:27:15| 32:39 3:23:15 2:18:27 1:40:08
dns 201 |YucTskos Mropb lubitelvelo Knes 55
dns 203 |Xomuy Bagum IVadon AutoMasters KpvBoii Por 48

Bcero yyacTtHukoB B KaTeropm: 9

KonnyecrBo y4aCTHMKOB M3 ropoaoB:

Fopoa Kon-Bo

Kues 18 (16.2%)
Open, Poccus 9 (8.1%)
Mocksa, Poccusi 6 (5.4%)
MuHck, Benapycb 5 (4.5%)
EkaTepuH6bypr, Poccus 4 (3.6%)
CaHkT-MeTepbypr, Poccus 4 (3.6%)
Cumcepononb 4 (3.6%)
BopoHex, Poccus 3 (2.7%)
WpkyTck, Poccus 3 (2.7%)
KpuBsoi Por 3 (2.7%)
[HenponeTpoBCK 2 (1.8%)
HoHeuk 2 (1.8%)
Mouwkap-Ona, Poccus 2 (1.8%)
KasaHb, Poccusa 2 (1.8%)
KuwvHes, MonaoBa 2 (1.8%)
MockBa 2 (1.8%)
MNepmb, Poccus 2 (1.8%)
XapbkoB 2 (1.8%)
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XepcoH

ApxaHrenbck, Poccusa
AcTpaxaHb, Poccusa
BnaroseleHck, Poccusa
BuHHMUa

leneHaxuk, Poccus
OmuTpos, Poccus
XenesHoropck, Poccus
3eneHorpag, Poccus
KpbiM

Ky3HeLoBCbk

JlyraHck YkpavHa
Jlo6epubl, Poccus
Menutononb

Mocksa (Poccus)
Hekpononuc, Poccus
Hukonaes

O6HMHCK, Poccus
Opecca
MeTposasoack, Poccus
nocenok CniofopyaHuk, Poccus
PameHckoe Poccusa
Poccusi, EkaTtepuHbypr
P®, Mocksa
CBeTNoBOACK
CnaByTuy

Cn6

Taranpor, Poccus
TiomeHb Poccusa

YxTta, Poccus

dacTiB

Yebokcapbl
YenabuHck
YenabuHck, Poccus
SApocnaenb, Poccus

HHEHHRRRRRRHRHRHRRRRRRERRERHRERERRRRRRERERRERRBRRRRRRNRN

(1.8%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
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(o~ N2305 KoHewcaposa (risti)

N2315 NMumoHoea Onera
N2401 Beprenec (Nuna)

-« N2311 CypmkoBa (Jaluzi)

—+MN2310 3ybro (tigra)

-o- N2308 BaTypuHa (ann_bat)

-+ N2302 Cycno (Yulabs)
N2312 MoxaraHosa (lisidka)

- N2307 Monoxaesa Konims
N2304 VeaHoBa (TH)

-0~ N2303 Bepkano (Hata)

-+ N2306 YekaHosa (Chelanita)

-+~ N2301 Koponésa (lila)

Mpadvk No3nLWiA
W
CrapT-KM1  KMI-KN2Z KN2-$mHiw
I 1 1
14 O 0 0
4 - > eV e
= t + b
6 o—Oo0—0
=
g g
10 4
11 - » _ _
12 0b—0— 1
13 F —" |
14 -

N2309 Kucnosa (rusalka)

HeHb2 - MHorogHeBHbIA MTB-MapathoH «KpbIMcKiAA 3aue

IpadviKk No3rLyA

(<o~ N211 Miuyrian (CTepi)
NEB1 TuTapeHko AuMma
N231 Brarvix (bakalavr)

-+ N280 3yGusHko (Chaban)

—+N24 CTensmMallyk (HukiTa)

-0~ NE25 KyzHeUoB AHgpel

--N21 KabaHeH (denis_l:abanen)

-~ N233 MycToeuT (TONY)

M1 (open)
CrapT-KM1 KM1-KNZ - KMN2Z-$rHiw
I, 1 1
14 % o 5
4 - o\ g
54 d A—+
- Y |
pe
6+ 1\ o—0
A
7 :—/—/ L
~
4 %
10 =

N213 PoraHoe (sevastopolec)

N212 Hekpacoe (Bacwnuil Hekpacos)
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-0~ N2 WMHokoe (inokoff)
-+N228 Byaeko (Multi-Team)
-~ N266 Monoe (x-mants)

N221 Lvnoe (sheelez)
—+N222 MapyHsak (nlt_m)
-o-N25 Yyuea (mitrofan)
4+ N215 MpeHaeuee MeaH
-~ N210 Kyapuk (darlk)

N28 Tekoe (truver)

—+N218 OybuHuyk (Speedskater)

N229 BoApuHuee (WaNDeRers4)
-+ N@6 Boryw Bnagumip

N2402 Yooneuee (ded)

N278 Oeopeuri (Artiy)
—+-N214 ApTamonoe (Dlamond)
-o- N7 MipoHiok (Cawa)
--N216 Anekcanapos (Walkman)
-~ N226 YepHiok (raskladnoy)

N279 YepHoe (4amber)
—+N232 MakonkH (Leonidos)
-0~ N230 MeaHoB (HeroN)

-+ N220 MuTpowmH (einst)

N217 [anoHeHko (berrimorov)
- N34 Cakoswy (Heitaver)
—+MN219 MaTeees (alex1986)
-o-N2Z Kytacoe (Ezhik)

-+ N23 OmensueHko (Stevens)
—= N224 KanaHuH (fear)

N277 mockiauyk (merphy)

—+N282 fobpbiHiH (Kingalex)

HeHb2 - MHorogHeBHb 1A MTB-MapadoH «KpbiMckiia 3auet 201!

Ipadvik Nos3rLiA
M2 (30-44)

CrapT-KM1  KM1-KNZ - KN2Z-$mHiaw

1~‘ o—o—0 |'—-:— N2142 MoxraHos (vadimla)
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OeHb2 - MHoroaHeBHbl MTB-mMapadoH «KpbiMckuii 3aueTt 2013» by BBB - Pe3ynbTaTthl

N2119 LkypeHko (Gollandets. )
N2130 HoxpuH (mehan_perm)
-« N2138 MeTpeHko (Cepx)

—+ N2140 Haepouskii (BelleHHsI_BaHTik)

-o-N2132 ¥nbAHosckaiA (vul)

N2 144 MapTeiHoK (ANTIL)

N2 146 MokpywiuH (mad_biler)
-+ N2136 CaanvH (Sayapin)

MN2131 MaHueHKo AHApER
-0~ N2134 MNopamenko (iGordienko)
-+N2103 Kntounukoe (hemofarm??)
~+-N2101 KoxaH (tosha)

N2133 MaHuysHKo Anskcei
—+N2135 Pazyeaes (albinrazuvaev)
-o-N2138 XoeankiH (Ruslan_khovalkin
+N2141 BykalumH (zagremel)

N210Z MoHukapoe (X TRECH)

N2121 HapbilkiiH  Miaxamn
—+N2128 CnywHAk (slig)

N2113 NueeHUoE (Mali)

N2114 CtporaHos (CTporaHos MneA)

N2127 Mobkmoe (OCTPBIA HIOX)

N2124 Anpoay (Mipi)

N2120 OeHuwcoe (aden)

-o-N2111 Untpwukaqi (Zebra)
-N2115 KopkuH (Sege)
-~ N2106 Cemenuk (Valeriy Ivanovich)

N2172 HodWH (gAgA cnaea BTF)
—+N2112 Wepbauri (AndrewsSsz)

N2125 AuyeHko (ZEOS)

-+N2107 BricTpmka (B.0.I.)

N2105 Bopobeee (rentgenclog)
== N2137 KybuHuee (CARCASS)
—+N2123 Bapkoe Makcim
-0-N2117 BeHegkToB AHApER
--N2110 TuxoHpyk (alt)

-~ N2108 Hazapoe (dasmon)
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Y L£2 MIMHUYKOE ANeKCaHAp
—+—MN2128 MeaHoe Makoum
N2145 MpoxopeHko (rem24)
--N2108 BoHgapes (Green)
N2116 Oemenee ([Ty2_Ha_konscukax)
N2104 Koponés (kosha)
—+N2118 JoraguH Hopuia
-o-N2126 Pygerko (Rudenlode)

-+ N2143 Bonuenroe (Gela)

-+~ N2148 Kicunes Cepreit

HOeHb2 - MHorogHeBHbIA MTB-MapadgoH «KpbiMcKiiA 3aueT 20133 |

Mpadvk No3nLWiA
M3 (45+)

CrapT-KM1  KMI-KNZ - KN2Z-®rHiaw

- N2208 KopuariH BukTop

N2Z205 WMcase (Hunter7?)

N2207 Hekpaccs ([ aponba)
-« N2210 KyuepsBblia (AC)
—+N2204 CemucTyna (SWh 248)
-o- N2206 Pazysaes AHApei
+-N2211 OrHeE (AYKIL)

N2201 HucTakos (ubitzlvelo)

- N2203 Xomud (Vadon)
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